FLOOR PLANS

4-bedroom Villa - EI

Ground Floor

Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF
First Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor
Garage - Covered

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)
Garage with Pergola

TOTAL AREA

Sg.m
158.99
0.00
15515
30.58
59.00
403.72
24.55
428.27

Sq.ft
1,/11.35
0.00
1,670.02
329.16
635.07
4,345.60
264.25
4,609.86
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Upper Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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