FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - E1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	158.99	1,711.35
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	155.15	1,670.02
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	30.58	329.16
Garage - Covered	59.00	635.07
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	403.72	4,345.60
Garage with Pergola	24.55	264.25
TOTAL AREA	428.27	4,609.86







Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.

This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.